
 Doubles Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 161300)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 155660  Jones, Dan  99  CH  $104.00

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  97  AA1  $43.20

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  97  AA2  $28.80

 155533  Fukatsu, Richard  96  AA3    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  97  A1  $72.00

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  97  A2  $43.20

 226607  Morse, Gregg  97  A3  $28.80

 220355  Kirk, Eric  97  B1  $84.00

 246940  Horton, Jamie  97  B2  $50.40

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  95  B3  $33.60

 271952  Cheng, Walter  94  C1  $57.60

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  91  C2  $38.40

 258209  Tooker, Wayne  91  C3    

 319821  Huynh, James  85  D1  $48.00

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  83  D2    

 305663  Gullette, Angelika  78  D3    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  95  JRCH    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  97  JRRU    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  97  TSCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  97  TSRU    

 147571  Giambrone, Paul  97  TS3    

 169383  Downs, Parker  96  TS11    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  97  SUCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  95  SURU    



 Doubles Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 161300)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 153209  Young, Brad  93  SU3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  91  SU11    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  97  SRCH    

 246940  Horton, Jamie  97  SRRU    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  96  SR3    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  94  SR11    

 155533  Fukatsu, Richard  96  VTCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  94  VTRU    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  90  VT3    

 162679  Cort, Gordon  84  VT11    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  91  LYCH    

 305663  Gullette, Angelika  78  LYRU    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  95  MLCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  94  MVCH    

 247424  Frey, Andre  91  MVRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  97  2MCH  $10.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  97  2MCH  $10.00

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  93  FRCH    

 247424  Frey, Andre  91  FRRU    


